—_

© © N o A W N

N NN NN D NN NN DD NN DD D aa a a a 4aa
W ® N o U A WM =2 O LV o® N VA WD = O

w
©

Position

Library Director

Assistant Library Director

Managing Librarian

Librarian 11l
Librarian Il

Librarian 11l

Managing Librarian

Administrative Services Assistant

Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian Il
Librarian |
Librarian Il
Librarian Il

Library Assistant Ill
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Librarian Il

Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Ill
Library Assistant Ill
Library Assistant Ill

Departmental Information Systems

Specialist

Senior Account Clerk

Other Positions Held County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Monterey County

Department

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Library

Total Wages

$176,885
$117,267
$105,912
$95,762
$91,414
$91,360
$86,708
$85,551
$83,702
$83,233
$82,539
$82,166
$79,661
$73,563
$68,749
$64,043
$63,879
$59,270
$56,807
$55,722
$55,722
$55,722
$54,752
$54,529
$54,529
$54,529
$54,529
$54,529
$52,939

$50,118



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant |
Librarian Il

Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant |
Librarian |

Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant |

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$49,791
$49,599
$49,598
$49,598
$49,346
$49,216
$48,405
$48,405
$48,405
$48,405
$47,101
$47,048
$46,382
$44,258
$43,003
$42,521
$41,844
$40,126
$39,047
$36,520
$30,835
$30,564
$27,425
$20,955
$20,584
$20,544
$19,942
$19,936
$19,896
$18,940
$18,416
$17,827



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Library Assistant |
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant |
Librarian |

Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Page
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Page
Library Assistant |
Library Page
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Librarian |

Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |

Account Clerk

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$17,033
$16,656
$15,849
$15,785
$15,545
$15,436
$15,198
$13,959
$13,303
$11,415
$11,246
$10,157
$10,144
$9,881
$9,535
$9,213
$9,170
$8,959
$8,873
$8,826
$8,703
$8,252
$7,981
$7,575
$4,559
$4,318
$4,186
$3,721
$3,511
$3,416
$2,367
$2,365



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Library Assistant |
Library Assistant |
Librarian |

Library Assistant |
Library Assistant Il

Managing Librarian

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$907
$678
$356
$244
$150
$132



