	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Library Director		Monterey County	Library	\$176,885
2.	Assistant Library Director		Monterey County	Library	\$117,267
3.	Managing Librarian		Monterey County	Library	\$105,912
4.	Librarian III		Monterey County	Library	\$95,762
5.	Librarian II		Monterey County	Library	\$91,414
6.	Librarian III		Monterey County	Library	\$91,360
7.	Managing Librarian		Monterey County	Library	\$86,708
8.	Administrative Services Assistant		Monterey County	Library	\$85,551
9.	Librarian II		Monterey County	Library	\$83,702
10.	Librarian II		Monterey County	Library	\$83,233
11.	Librarian II		Monterey County	Library	\$82,539
12.	Librarian II		Monterey County	Library	\$82,166
13.	Librarian II		Monterey County	Library	\$79,661
14.	Librarian II		Monterey County	Library	\$73,563
15.	Librarian II		Monterey County	Library	\$68,749
16.	Librarian I		Monterey County	Library	\$64,043
17.	Librarian II		Monterey County	Library	\$63,879
18.	Librarian II		Monterey County	Library	\$59,270
19.	Library Assistant III		Monterey County	Library	\$56,807
20.	Library Assistant III		Monterey County	Library	\$55,722
21.	Library Assistant III		Monterey County	Library	\$55,722
22.	Library Assistant III		Monterey County	Library	\$55,722
23.	Librarian III		Monterey County	Library	\$54,752
24.	Library Assistant III		Monterey County	Library	\$54,529
25.	Library Assistant III		Monterey County	Library	\$54,529
26.	Library Assistant III		Monterey County	Library	\$54,529
27.	Library Assistant III		Monterey County	Library	\$54,529
28.	Library Assistant III		Monterey County	Library	\$54,529
29.	Departmental Information Systems Specialist		Monterey County	Library	\$52,939
30.	Senior Account Clerk		Monterey County	Library	\$50,118

31.	Library Assistant II	Monterey County	Library	\$49,791
32.	Library Assistant II	Monterey County	Library	\$49,599
33.	Library Assistant II	Monterey County	Library	\$49,598
34.	Library Assistant II	Monterey County	Library	\$49,598
35.	Library Assistant II	Monterey County	Library	\$49,346
36.	Library Assistant II	Monterey County	Library	\$49,216
37.	Library Assistant II	Monterey County	Library	\$48,405
38.	Library Assistant II	Monterey County	Library	\$48,405
39.	Library Assistant II	Monterey County	Library	\$48,405
40.	Library Assistant II	Monterey County	Library	\$48,405
41.	Library Assistant II	Monterey County	Library	\$47,101
42.	Library Assistant II	Monterey County	Library	\$47,048
43.	Library Assistant II	Monterey County	Library	\$46,382
44.	Library Assistant II	Monterey County	Library	\$44,258
45.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$43,003
46.	Librarian II	Monterey County	Library	\$42,521
47.	Library Assistant II	Monterey County	Library	\$41,844
48.	Library Assistant II	Monterey County	Library	\$40,126
49.	Library Assistant II	Monterey County	Library	\$39,047
50.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$36,520
51.	Library Assistant II	Monterey County	Library	\$30,835
52.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$30,564
53.	Librarian I	Monterey County	Library	\$27,425
54.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$20,955
55.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$20,584
56.	Library Assistant II	Monterey County	Library	\$20,544
57.	Library Assistant II	Monterey County	Library	\$19,942
58.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$19,936
59.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$19,896
60.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$18,940
61.	Library Assistant II	Monterey County	Library	\$18,416
62.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$17,827

63.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$17,033
64.	Library Assistant II	Monterey County	Library	\$16,656
65.	Library Assistant II	Monterey County	Library	\$15,849
66.	Library Assistant II	Monterey County	Library	\$15,785
67.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$15,545
68.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$15,436
69.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$15,198
70.	Library Assistant II	Monterey County	Library	\$13,959
71.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$13,303
72.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$11,415
73.	Library Assistant II	Monterey County	Library	\$11,246
74.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$10,157
75.	Librarian I	Monterey County	Library	\$10,144
76.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$9,881
77.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$9,535
78.	Library Page	Monterey County	Library	\$9,213
79.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$9,170
80.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$8,959
81.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$8,873
82.	Library Page	Monterey County	Library	\$8,826
83.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$8,703
84.	Library Page	Monterey County	Library	\$8,252
85.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$7,981
86.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$7,575
87.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$4,559
88.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$4,318
89.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$4,186
90.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$3,721
91.	Librarian I	Monterey County	Library	\$3,511
92.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$3,416
93.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$2,367
94.	Account Clerk	Monterey County	Library	\$2,365

95.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$907
96.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$678
97.	Librarian I	Monterey County	Library	\$356
98.	Library Assistant I	Monterey County	Library	\$244
99.	Library Assistant II	Monterey County	Library	\$150
100.	Managing Librarian	Monterey County	Library	\$132